



CGHC010488492025

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPT No. 191 of 2025**

ERA INFRA ENGINEERING LIMITED Vs. DEPUTY COMMISSIONER & ORS

Order Sheet

13/08/2026	Mr. Sanskar Shukla, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Palash Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Anuradha Jain, Deputy Government Advocate for the State/respondents. Ms. Anuradha Jain prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. As prayed, call this matter after two weeks. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	--

vatti